Item Number
EB14909215
29.04.2024/03:50
Mobile air-conditioner 5,2kW R-290 GAM 15 ECO
Swegon
GAM 15 ECO
2616037
4250059911390 EAN/GTIN
1064,42 GBP excl. VAT**
plus shipping bulky item
 3-5 days* (GBR)
Mobile air conditioner, 5.2 kW R290 GAM 15 ECO, version = hose, operating principle = only cooling, operation = remote control, timer = yes, number of blower levels = 3,
max. Air volume = 680 m³ / h, setting range temperature = 16..31 ° C, dehumidification capacity = 2.2 l / h, type of refrigerant = R-290, supply voltage (system) = 230 V, cooling
capacity = 5.2 kW, energy efficiency class cooling = A, annual energy consumption cooling (550 hours - full load) = 1100 kWh, connected load = 2000 W, height of the indoor
unit = 768 mm, width of the indoor unit = 490 mm, depth of the indoor unit = 376 mm, with filter = yes, energy efficiency class spectrum = A +++ to D, compact, monoblock air
conditioner in modern design and large Cooling capacity of more than 5 kW for indoor installation. In addition to pure cooling operation, the device can also be used for
dehumidification and ventilation. The extremely low-noise fan can be switched in 3 stages. The condensate generated in cooling or dehumidification mode is evaporated and
discharged with the exhaust air to the outside, which means that there is no need to drain a condensate tank regularly. The AirBlue GAM 15 ECO can be operated and
programmed with the supplied infrared remote control. The mobile air conditioner is operated with the natural refrigerant R290, which is a purely natural gas that contains no
toxins or harmful substances. For air conditioning office or private rooms up to approx. 170 m³. Dehumidification function, ventilation function, automatic function, IR remote
control, ON / OFF timer, room volume up to 170 m³, hourly power consumption 2.00 kWh, power consumption at 500 h / a 1000 kWh, SEER cool 2.60, air volume flow inside N
/ M / H cool 600/650/680 m³ / h, sound power level inside N / M / H cool 65 dB (A), sound pressure level inside N / M / H cool 53/54/55 dB (A), GWP 3 kgCO2eq., Refrigerant
content 0 , 30 kg, power supply 230/1/50 V / ~ / Hz, weight 36.0 kg, diameter exhaust hose 160 mm, length exhaust hose 1500 mm, operating range outside temperature cool
18 ° C to 35 ° C, color white.
YOUR ADVANTAGES
WORLDWIDE TRADE
Corporate video eibmarkt®
99% CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
> 500,000 customers worldwide
DHL TRACK & TRACE
Shipment tracking
COMPLAINTS HANDLING
Obliging and 100% safely
25 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
In worldwide mail order
ORDER LIVE CHAT
With order history
SHORT DELIVERY TIME
Warehousing
REFUND
Within 14 days
DATA PROTECTION
Guarantee
© 1997-2024 eibmarkt.com GmbH - Kemmlerstrasse 1 - 08527 Plauen - Germany
eibabo® and eibmarkt® are registered trademarks of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding company (www.eibmarkt.de). eibabo® is a company of eibmarkt.com GmbH.
eibmarkt.com GmbH is a 100% subsidiary of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding.
* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).
** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries
outside the EU.
*** Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer’s recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as
a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product
before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).
eibabo® the Smart Home technology shop
eibabo® electronics cheap online order
eibabo® electric appliances buy online